
Gajol APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Brinjal - Other  18.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00 2026-02-01

Tomato - Other  19.00  1,900.00  1,900.00  1,900.00  1,900.00 2026-02-01

Potato - Local  11.00  1,100.00  1,100.00  1,100.00  1,100.00 2026-01-25

Onion - Nasik  17.00  1,700.00  1,700.00  1,700.00  1,700.00 2026-01-25

Rice - Common  42.00  4,200.00  4,200.00  4,200.00  4,200.00 2026-01-25

Groundnut - F.A.Q  96.00  9,600.00  9,600.00  9,600.00  9,600.00 2026-01-25

Walnut - Other  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2025-12-07

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  101.00  10,100.00  10,100.00  10,100.00  10,100.00 2025-12-07
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